
Studyladder

Name: Date:

like like like
like likelike

I spaghetti.

I icecream.

I water.

I dressing up.

I drawing.

I my bike.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.



Studyladder

Name: Date:

I like pink!
What is your favourite colour?

What is your favourite food?

What is your favourite drink?

What is your favourite dessert?

What is your favourite game?

What is your favourite toy?

Draw yourself in your favourite clothes.
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